
2006 North Central Hot Mix Asphalt 
Technical Workshop and Conference Exhibitors 

 
Troxler Electronic Laboratories 
1430 Brook Drive 
Downers Grove, IL  60515 
Rep:  J. Patrick Schroeder 
(630) 261-9304 phone 
(630) 261-9341 fax 
troxmidw@troxlerlabs.com

 

Compound Technologies, Inc. 
70 Riverside Drive 
Cartersville, GA 30120 
Rep:  Paul Wilson and Shane Stevenson 
(678) 721-4101 phone 
(770) 386-3391 fax 
synthetic@pipeline.com

 

Interlaken Technology Corp. 
8175 Century Boulevard 
Chaska, MN 55318 
Rep:  Dan Prill and Pat Cain 
(952) 856-4210 phone 
(952) 856-4221 fax 
dprill@interlaken.com
pcain@interlaken.com

 

Ames Engineering 
P.O. Box 310 
Ames, Iowa  50010 
Rep:  Jon Klatt 
(515) 292-8194 phone 
(515) 268-5141 fax 
Jon@amesengineering.com

 

Dalworth Machine Products 
5136 Saunders 
Fort Worth, TX 76117 
Rep:  Darryl Young 
(817) 561-9802 phone 
(817) 561-9748 fax 
darryl@dalworthmachine.com 

HMA Lab Supply 
3435 W. Leigh Street 
Richmond, VA 23230 
Rep:  John Muhlke and Mike Gordon 
(804) 353-9499 phone 
(804) 353-8525 fax 
john@hmalabsupply.com

 

Barnstead International 
2555 Kerper Blvd. 
Dubuque, IA  52001 
Rep:  Tony Burgmeier 
(800) 553-0039 phone 
(563) 589-0516 fax 
tlburgmeier@barnstead.com

 

Anton Paar USA 
10215 Timber Ridge Drive 
Ashland, VA  23005 
Rep:  Pete Wheeler 
(800) 722-7556 phone 
(804) 550-9074 fax 
pete.wheeler@anton-paar.com

 

Applied Test Systems, Inc. 
348 New Castle Road 
Butler, PA  16001 
Rep: Putnam Robbins, David Howard 
(724) 283-1212 phone 
(724) 283-6570 fax 
sales@atspa.com

 

Chase Specialty Coatings 
26 Summer Street 
Bridgewater, MA  02324 
Rep:  Doug Zuberer 
(508) 279-1789 ext. 211 phone 
dzuberer@chasecorp.com
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Innophos, Inc. 
259 Prospect Plains Road Bldg G 
Cranbury, NJ  08512 
Rep:  John Hanrahan and Carroll Counts 
(609) 860-3423 phone 
(609) 860-8433 fax 
carroll.counts@innophos.com 

 

Surface Systems & Instruments, LLC 

501 Park Way 
Mill Valley, CA 94941 
Rep:  Dennis Scott 
(415) 781-6080 phone 
(415) 235-9035 fax 
dscott@smoothroad.com

 

MeadWestvaco Asphalt Innovations 
P.O. Box 118005 
Charleston, SC  29423-8005 
Rep:  Jonathan MacIver, Everett Crews 
(843) 746-8116 phone 
(843) 746-8165 fax 
JSM2@meadwestvaco.com

 

Humboldt Manufacturing Co. 
7300 Agatite 
Norridge, IL 60656-4704 
Rep:  Ed Hall 
(708) 456-6300 
edhall@ehumboldt.com

 

PRI Technologies, Inc. 
6408 Badger Drive 
Tampa, FL 33610 
Rep:  Martin Burrow, Gabriel Bazi 
(813) 621-5777 
mail@priasphalt.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Cannon Instrument Company 
2139 High Tech Road 
State College, PA 16803 
Rep:  Kent Hamm 
Tel.: (814) 353-8050 
Fax:  (814) 353-8007 
cannon@cannoninstrument.com

 

Asphalt Pavement Alliance 
NAPA Building 
5100 Forbes Blvd. 
Lanham, MD  20706 
Rep:  Mark Blow and Wayne Jones 
(301) 731-4748 
rsandberg@hotmix.org

 

Malvern Instruments Inc. 
10 Southville Road 
Southborough, MA 01772 
Rep:  Fred Mazzeo, Rheology Product Manager 
Tel.: 508-480-0200 ext 291 
Fax: 508-460-9692 
fred.mazzeo@malvernusa.com
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